16559 PARTS LIST
VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 4 | #064 cLAMPS 1 |1/4* DUAL BUMPER
PART NO. 16559 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 2 | 1/47-20 BOLTS 2 | NO. 6 X 374" SS SCREWS
HZWn_lb_l_lbl_lu_”_H_Z szl_l_Ncol_lH_H_ZW 1 [ VOLANT FILTER BOX ADAPTER 2 | 174" LOCK WASHERS 2 |1/4" SMALL RUBBER WASHERS
1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT 3 | 1/4* WASHERS 5 |1/47-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
WWW.VOLANT.COM 1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 1 | 3/8” LOCK WASHERS S |1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 481-3888 | 1 |4 x 37 HUMP HOSE 1 | 7/8" FENDER WASHER 1 | T20 TORX BIT
1 | 4 X 2 SLEEVE 2 | 1/4-20 NUTS
(5) 1/4°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
(5) 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
FILTER BOX LID
SIDE VIEW
T 7 Mm U » @ NO. 6 X 3/4°
ik U 2 woes oﬂo%z\___u .ﬁ_\_ﬂ STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS
_ ' CLAMP,, 4 SENSOR S (2 1/4" RUBBER WASHERS n#_.ﬁwuv
] HuMP HOSE, /
— @)
RAM FILTER - =1 VOLANT
AIR DUCT #064
CLAMP
TOP VIEW
#064 nﬂo%h_u 4 x 2
(@ 1/4'-20 BOLTS CLAMP SLEEVE
(@ 174" LOCK WASHERS 0 4064
__MM 1/4* WASHERS o,
ATNST = 114720 NuUT N
FENDER 174 WASHER voes VOLANT.
WELL nmu VOLANT BOX et
1/4" DUAL BUMPER o
ACCESSORY
RAM AIR SCOOP —  7/8 FENDER WASHER 4 x 2
o 3/8" LOCK VASHER SLEEVE — .y g
1/47-20 NUT HUMP HOSE
ALIGNS
FENDER WALL AGAINST
FENDER
WELL

golant

P eifo R msrc_a

IN BETWEEN
HEADLIGHT & RADIATOR

VOLANT
FILTER BOX




